transmeaia

FMA 3 - PVC manzeta (brtva)

Kategorija:
Podkategorija:

PAKIRANJE:
NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

TRANSPORTNO
PAKIRANJE:

NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

Garancija:

Antene
Antenski nosaci

kom.

0.05 kg.
0.05 kg.
55x60x66

10 kom.

0.5 kg.
0.5 kg.
100x66x120

12 mjes.

Detaljniji opis uredaja:

PVC manzeta (brtva) za cijevi,  38-60 mm, za zastitu od vlage, UV otpornost, crna boja.




